
Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1OPEN DE GALICIA 2015Torneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-06-06

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(21:20)41PACHECO GONZALEZ,Gonzalo1 LA CORUÑA 12,9 16

(19:22)41PACHECO GONZALEZ,Manuela2 LA CORUÑA 31,6 37

(20:20)40RABADE C,Jose Manuel3 LUGO 8,9 11

(20:20)40FERNANDEZ SEOANE,Paulino4 LUGO 13,0 16

(19:20)39GARCIA ABUIN,Antonio5 LUGO 8,8 11

(18:21)39IGLESIAS SOUTO,Carlos6 MIÑO 16,3 20

(21:18)39RODRIGUEZ-MONSALVE F,Nicolas Zaqueo7 LA GALERA 18,5 23

(18:20)38MAQUIEIRA G,Matias8 LA CORUÑA 10,7 13

(17:21)38MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto9 LUGO 12,4 16

(16:22)38PITA-ROMERO GOMEZ,Juan10 CAMPOMAR 18,9 23

(23:15)38LOPEZ VALIN,Antonio11 LUGO 18,2 23

(17:20)37LEYES VENCE,Rafael12 MONTEALEGRE 4,7 6

(16:21)37VALCARCEL ARIAS,Jose13 LUGO 9,9 12

(18:19)37RODRIGUEZ C,Borja Antonio14 LUGO 9,1 12

(21:16)37PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel15 LUGO 9,9 12

(18:18)36OURO BARBA,Jesus16 LUGO 0,8 1

(17:19)36CASTRO RODRIGUEZ,Irene17 RAC VIGO 9,2 12

(20:16)36FERNANDEZ GARCIA,Andrea18 HERCULES 11,9 15

(18:18)36QUINDOS LINDIN,Juan Carlos19 LUGO 18,4 23

(17:19)36RATON CASTEDO,Rafael20 LUGO 23,4 29

(21:15)36GARCIA GUIJARRO,Francisca21 LUGO 26,1 31

(16:19)35MEDRANO CANEDA,Antonio22 VAL DE ROIS 9,5 12

(15:20)35AIZPURUA LOPEZ,Javier23 LA CORUÑA 10,5 13

(18:17)35SAMPEDRO BARREIRO,Domingo24 VILLAGARCIA ARO 19,6 24

(19:16)35ROIS NOYA,Rosa25 LUGO 20,0 24

(19:16)35MOROÑO CONDE,Maria Dolores26 RAC SANTIAGO 25,8 31

(19:15)34ALVAREZ N,Jaime Alberto27 LUGO 8,8 11

(17:17)34RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel28 LUGO 9,1 12

(17:17)34LAGOS OTERO,Oscar29 LUGO 10,0 13

(16:18)34SANDAR PICADO,Maria Luisa30 LUGO 11,4 14

(20:14)34ESCUDERO VIGIL,Carlos31 LUGO 18,8 23

(14:20)34SERRANO GARCIA,Rafael32 LUGO 31,5 33

(19:15)34COMPARADA GUERRA,Gustavo33 VAL DE ROIS 28,2 33

(12:21)33RODRÍGUEZ VILABOA,Pablo34 PADERNE 4,8 6

(17:16)33PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel35 LUGO 10,1 13

(14:19)33VAZQUEZ B,Miguel Angel36 VAL DE ROIS 13,6 17

(15:18)33LOPEZ TABOADA,Higinio37 SOC RIO CABE 13,3 17

(16:17)33DE MIGUEL G,Guillermo38 VAL DE ROIS 13,4 17

(14:19)33CUPEIRO E,Maria Jesus39 LUGO 15,5 19

(15:18)33VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa40 LUGO 15,1 19

(20:13)33GONZALEZ R,Jose Enrique41 VAL DE ROIS 21,6 27

(18:14)32BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro42 LUGO 4,6 6

(16:16)32CASTRO GAY,Angel43 LUGO 5,3 7

(16:16)32MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian44 Federación Gall 11,1 14

(20:12)32LOSADA B,Alberto Adrian45 LUGO 18,1 23

(15:17)32RODRIGUEZ CAMINO,Laura46 LUGO 19,9 24

(18:14)32LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio47 LUGO 20,4 25

(16:16)32GONZALEZ LOPEZ,Andres48 LUGO 26,9 33

(14:17)31FANTOVA RODRIGUEZ,Jose M.49 CAMPOMAR 5,4 7

(16:15)31RAMOS CASARIEGO,Jorge50 HERCULES 8,7 11

(19:12)31NEGREIRA MIGUELES,Maria51 RAC VIGO 8,3 11
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1OPEN DE GALICIA 2015Torneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-06-06

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(14:17)31MATEO FRAGA,Ignacio52 LA CORUÑA 9,8 12

(16:15)31ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos53 LUGO 10,6 13

(16:15)31OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio54 LUGO 12,2 15

(17:14)31RODRIGUEZ L,Jesus Manuel55 LUGO 12,9 16

(14:17)31COSTA BUJAN,Pablo56 LA TOJA 14,1 18

(12:19)31ROZAS BELLO,Alicia57 LUGO 15,4 19

(12:19)31SEVILLANO ROMERO,Jose Luis58 CAMPO DE TIRO 16,6 21

(14:17)31ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel59 LUGO 17,1 21

(16:15)31PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano60 LUGO 21,6 27

(15:16)31LOPEZ FRANCO,Tomas61 PADERNE 22,3 28

(17:14)31JIMENEZ AGUIRRE,Eduardo62 LUGO 31,6 33

(16:14)30MENDEZ DOCE,Gumersindo63 CAMPOMAR 9,9 12

(16:14)30GARCIA BUSTELO,Andres64 VAL DE ROIS 10,3 13

(15:15)30CASTELLANO CERVIÑO,Rafael65 SOC RIO CABE 11,2 14

(16:14)30RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando66 LUGO 12,2 15

(17:13)30FERNANDEZ EIROA,Lucas67 LA CORUÑA 11,8 15

(13:17)30PAREDES GARCIA,Miguel68 LUGO 14,6 18

(15:15)30FERNANDEZ S,Jose Julio69 LUGO 18,7 23

(19:11)30LOPEZ LAMA,Jose Pedro70 BAL GUITIRIZ 32,8 33

(16:13)29OUTEIRIÑO LOPEZ,Antonio71 MIÑO 4,3 6

(12:17)29VIZCAINO LOPEZ,Manuel72 LUGO 6,4 8

(15:14)29PEREZ ESPAÑA,Jose73 VAL DE ROIS 6,6 8

(14:15)29PITA-ROMERO C,Francisco74 CAMPOMAR 8,0 10

(14:15)29COVELO RODRIGUEZ,Pedro75 RAC VIGO 9,6 12

(14:15)29SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio76 LUGO 10,8 14

(19:10)29LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose77 LUGO 13,2 17

(12:17)29ALVAREZ NIETO,Carlos78 LUGO 17,8 22

(16:12)28ARIAS V,Jose Antonio79 LUGO 10,4 13

(14:14)28CASARES G,Juan Manuel80 VAL DE ROIS 11,4 14

(14:14)28BEL URGEL,Emilio81 EL CUETO 18,5 23

(9:19)28ALFAYA PIÑEIRO,Manuel82 BAL MONDARIZ 21,2 26

(18:10)28BLANCO OITABEN,Francisco Javier83 BAL MONDARIZ 34,0 33

(16:11)27LOPEZ SANCHEZ,Jorge84 ZARAPICOS 9,0 11

(14:13)27CAMANZO G,Miguel Angel85 RAC SANTIAGO 11,4 14

(15:12)27MOVILLA F,Jose Francisco86 MONTEALEGRE 10,9 14

(17:10)27VILAS FERNANDEZ,Manuel87 VAL DE ROIS 12,7 16

(11:16)27PARADA RADIO,Mateo88 VAL DE ROIS 14,3 18

(16:11)27ALVAREZ LLAMAS,Carlos89 LUGO 14,7 18

(13:14)27VERDIA R,Jose Manuel90 CAMPOMAR 14,9 19

(13:14)27FERNANDEZ H,Juan Carlos91 LA CORUÑA 19,0 24

(17:10)27RODRIGUEZ R,Juan Carlos92 CAMPOMAR 20,5 25

(9:18)27BLANCO LADO,Javier93 RAC SANTIAGO 27,9 33

(14:12)26MOVILLA TOURIÑO,Judith94 MONTEALEGRE 11,7 15

(15:11)26LOPEZ ALVAREZ,Jose Antonio95 RAC SANTIAGO 22,7 28

(13:13)26DE LA BARRERA F,Jose Luis96 LUGO 25,4 31

(15:11)26GARCIA VARELA,Miguel97 LUGO 36,0 33

(14:11)25COVELO LOPEZ,Mario98 RAC VIGO 14,4 18

(12:13)25RUIZ DE ARCAUTE A,Maria del Carmen99 VAL DE ROIS 34,2 40

(16:8)24MATEO BOEDO,Jose Luis100 LA CORUÑA 8,1 10

(11:13)24PRIETO FERNANDEZ,Enrique101 LUGO 16,1 20

(11:11)22LOPEZ POUSADA,Jose Fernando102 TORRE HERCULES 21,7 27
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1OPEN DE GALICIA 2015Torneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-06-06

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(11:10)21DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio103 EL PILAR-SARRIA 23,9 30

(15:6)21CASTRO ROMERO,Carlos104 CAMPOMAR 35,2 33

(9:11)20REMESAR ZABALETA,Angel105 VAL DE ROIS 27,7 33

(9:10)19FERNANDEZ MONTERO,Gerardo106 LUGO 36,0 33

(10:9)19PEREZ PATIÑO,Antonio107 HERCULES 35,6 33

(11:7)18FRAIZ VAZQUEZ,Celia108 LA TOJA 36,0 42

(7:6)13CAMBEIRO GONZALEZ,Carmen109 RAC SANTIAGO 35,0 41

(3:2)5FERNANDEZ SALGADO,Ramon110 MONTEALEGRE 28,0 33

RAMOS MOREIRA,Manuel RAC SANTIAGO 9,6 12 No Entregado
TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar LUGO 9,5 12 No Entregado
SUAREZ CASTRO,Jesus ManuelVAL DE ROIS 15,2 19 No Entregado
CARRIL RIAL,Julio RAC SANTIAGO 15,0 19 No Entregado
VILLAVERDE,Julio MONTEALEGRE 25,1 31 No Entregado
CENDAN DOPICO,Vicente CAMPOMAR 27,7 33 No Presentado
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1OPEN DE GALICIA 2015Torneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-06-06

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(17:18)35OURO BARBA,Jesus1 LUGO 0,8 1

(14:17)31LEYES VENCE,Rafael2 MONTEALEGRE 4,7 6

(14:15)29GARCIA ABUIN,Antonio3 LUGO 8,8 11

(14:15)29RABADE C,Jose Manuel4 LUGO 8,9 11

(10:18)28RODRÍGUEZ VILABOA,Pablo5 PADERNE 4,8 6

(13:14)27MAQUIEIRA G,Matias6 LA CORUÑA 10,7 13

(11:15)26VALCARCEL ARIAS,Jose7 LUGO 9,9 12

(13:13)26RODRIGUEZ C,Borja Antonio8 LUGO 9,1 12

(12:14)26CASTRO GAY,Angel9 LUGO 5,3 7

(15:11)26BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro10 LUGO 4,6 6

(12:13)25FERNANDEZ SEOANE,Paulino11 LUGO 13,0 16

(13:12)25PACHECO GONZALEZ,Gonzalo12 LA CORUÑA 12,9 16

(11:14)25MEDRANO CANEDA,Antonio13 VAL DE ROIS 9,5 12

(15:10)25PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel14 LUGO 9,9 12

(10:14)24MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto15 LUGO 12,4 16

(11:13)24CASTRO RODRIGUEZ,Irene16 RAC VIGO 9,2 12

(10:14)24FANTOVA RODRIGUEZ,Jose M.17 CAMPOMAR 5,4 7

(9:14)23AIZPURUA LOPEZ,Javier18 LA CORUÑA 10,5 13

(13:10)23ALVAREZ N,Jaime Alberto19 LUGO 8,8 11

(9:14)23VIZCAINO LOPEZ,Manuel20 LUGO 6,4 8

(13:10)23OUTEIRIÑO LOPEZ,Antonio21 MIÑO 4,3 6

(11:11)22LAGOS OTERO,Oscar22 LUGO 10,0 13

(11:11)22RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel23 LUGO 9,1 12

(11:11)22PEREZ ESPAÑA,Jose24 VAL DE ROIS 6,6 8

(12:9)21FERNANDEZ GARCIA,Andrea25 HERCULES 11,9 15

(10:11)21SANDAR PICADO,Maria Luisa26 LUGO 11,4 14

(10:11)21MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian27 Federación Gall 11,1 14

(10:11)21PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel28 LUGO 10,1 13

(10:11)21RAMOS CASARIEGO,Jorge29 HERCULES 8,7 11

(9:11)20IGLESIAS SOUTO,Carlos30 MIÑO 16,3 20

(9:11)20MATEO FRAGA,Ignacio31 LA CORUÑA 9,8 12

(10:10)20COVELO RODRIGUEZ,Pedro32 RAC VIGO 9,6 12

(11:9)20MENDEZ DOCE,Gumersindo33 CAMPOMAR 9,9 12

(13:7)20NEGREIRA MIGUELES,Maria34 RAC VIGO 8,3 11

(10:10)20PITA-ROMERO C,Francisco35 CAMPOMAR 8,0 10

(14:5)19LOPEZ VALIN,Antonio36 LUGO 18,2 23

(10:9)19OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio37 LUGO 12,2 15

(10:9)19ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos38 LUGO 10,6 13

(11:8)19LOPEZ SANCHEZ,Jorge39 ZARAPICOS 9,0 11

(9:9)18QUINDOS LINDIN,Juan Carlos40 LUGO 18,4 23

(10:8)18RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando41 LUGO 12,2 15

(11:7)18FERNANDEZ EIROA,Lucas42 LA CORUÑA 11,8 15

(10:8)18GARCIA BUSTELO,Andres43 VAL DE ROIS 10,3 13

(9:8)17RODRIGUEZ-MONSALVE F,Nicolas Zaqueo44 LA GALERA 18,5 23

(6:11)17VAZQUEZ B,Miguel Angel45 VAL DE ROIS 13,6 17

(8:9)17DE MIGUEL G,Guillermo46 VAL DE ROIS 13,4 17

(10:7)17RODRIGUEZ L,Jesus Manuel47 LUGO 12,9 16

(8:9)17CASTELLANO CERVIÑO,Rafael48 SOC RIO CABE 11,2 14

(9:8)17CAMANZO G,Miguel Angel49 RAC SANTIAGO 11,4 14

(5:11)16PITA-ROMERO GOMEZ,Juan50 CAMPOMAR 18,9 23

(7:9)16VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa51 LUGO 15,1 19
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1OPEN DE GALICIA 2015Torneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-06-06

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(6:10)16LOPEZ TABOADA,Higinio52 SOC RIO CABE 13,3 17

(11:5)16LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose53 LUGO 13,2 17

(7:9)16SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio54 LUGO 10,8 14

(8:8)16CASARES G,Juan Manuel55 VAL DE ROIS 11,4 14

(11:5)16MATEO BOEDO,Jose Luis56 LA CORUÑA 8,1 10

(4:11)15ROZAS BELLO,Alicia57 LUGO 15,4 19

(5:10)15CUPEIRO E,Maria Jesus58 LUGO 15,5 19

(6:9)15COSTA BUJAN,Pablo59 LA TOJA 14,1 18

(10:5)15VILAS FERNANDEZ,Manuel60 VAL DE ROIS 12,7 16

(8:7)15MOVILLA F,Jose Francisco61 MONTEALEGRE 10,9 14

(9:6)15ARIAS V,Jose Antonio62 LUGO 10,4 13

(9:5)14ESCUDERO VIGIL,Carlos63 LUGO 18,8 23

(6:8)14ALVAREZ NIETO,Carlos64 LUGO 17,8 22

(5:9)14SEVILLANO ROMERO,Jose Luis65 CAMPO DE TIRO 16,6 21

(5:9)14ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel66 LUGO 17,1 21

(6:8)14PAREDES GARCIA,Miguel67 LUGO 14,6 18

(6:7)13BEL URGEL,Emilio68 EL CUETO 18,5 23

(8:5)13ALVAREZ LLAMAS,Carlos69 LUGO 14,7 18

(6:7)13MOVILLA TOURIÑO,Judith70 MONTEALEGRE 11,7 15

(8:4)12GONZALEZ R,Jose Enrique71 VAL DE ROIS 21,6 27

(7:5)12RODRIGUEZ R,Juan Carlos72 CAMPOMAR 20,5 25

(6:6)12SAMPEDRO BARREIRO,Domingo73 VILLAGARCIA ARO 19,6 24

(7:5)12ROIS NOYA,Rosa74 LUGO 20,0 24

(4:8)12PARADA RADIO,Mateo75 VAL DE ROIS 14,3 18

(5:6)11RATON CASTEDO,Rafael76 LUGO 23,4 29

(5:6)11FERNANDEZ H,Juan Carlos77 LA CORUÑA 19,0 24

(8:3)11LOSADA B,Alberto Adrian78 LUGO 18,1 23

(5:6)11VERDIA R,Jose Manuel79 CAMPOMAR 14,9 19

(7:4)11COVELO LOPEZ,Mario80 RAC VIGO 14,4 18

(4:6)10PACHECO GONZALEZ,Manuela81 LA CORUÑA 31,6 37

(4:6)10PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano82 LUGO 21,6 27

(7:3)10LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio83 LUGO 20,4 25

(5:5)10RODRIGUEZ CAMINO,Laura84 LUGO 19,9 24

(5:5)10PRIETO FERNANDEZ,Enrique85 LUGO 16,1 20

(5:4)9COMPARADA GUERRA,Gustavo86 VAL DE ROIS 28,2 33

(4:5)9LOPEZ FRANCO,Tomas87 PADERNE 22,3 28

(5:4)9LOPEZ ALVAREZ,Jose Antonio88 RAC SANTIAGO 22,7 28

(3:5)8BLANCO LADO,Javier89 RAC SANTIAGO 27,9 33

(3:5)8SERRANO GARCIA,Rafael90 LUGO 31,5 33

(4:4)8JIMENEZ AGUIRRE,Eduardo91 LUGO 31,6 33

(4:4)8MOROÑO CONDE,Maria Dolores92 RAC SANTIAGO 25,8 31

(6:2)8GARCIA GUIJARRO,Francisca93 LUGO 26,1 31

(2:6)8ALFAYA PIÑEIRO,Manuel94 BAL MONDARIZ 21,2 26

(2:5)7GONZALEZ LOPEZ,Andres95 LUGO 26,9 33

(5:2)7LOPEZ LAMA,Jose Pedro96 BAL GUITIRIZ 32,8 33

(3:4)7FERNANDEZ S,Jose Julio97 LUGO 18,7 23

(2:4)6REMESAR ZABALETA,Angel98 VAL DE ROIS 27,7 33

(3:3)6GARCIA VARELA,Miguel99 LUGO 36,0 33

(4:2)6BLANCO OITABEN,Francisco Javier100 BAL MONDARIZ 34,0 33

(3:2)5DE LA BARRERA F,Jose Luis101 LUGO 25,4 31

(2:2)4DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio102 EL PILAR-SARRIA 23,9 30
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1OPEN DE GALICIA 2015Torneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-06-06

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(1:3)4LOPEZ POUSADA,Jose Fernando103 TORRE HERCULES 21,7 27

(1:2)3RUIZ DE ARCAUTE A,Maria del Carmen104 VAL DE ROIS 34,2 40

(3:0)3CASTRO ROMERO,Carlos105 CAMPOMAR 35,2 33

(1:0)1FRAIZ VAZQUEZ,Celia106 LA TOJA 36,0 42

(1:0)1FERNANDEZ MONTERO,Gerardo107 LUGO 36,0 33

(1:0)1PEREZ PATIÑO,Antonio107 HERCULES 35,6 33

(0:0)0CAMBEIRO GONZALEZ,Carmen109 RAC SANTIAGO 35,0 41

(0:0)0FERNANDEZ SALGADO,Ramon110 MONTEALEGRE 28,0 33

VILLAVERDE,Julio MONTEALEGRE 25,1 31 No Entregado
SUAREZ CASTRO,Jesus ManuelVAL DE ROIS 15,2 19 No Entregado
CARRIL RIAL,Julio RAC SANTIAGO 15,0 19 No Entregado
RAMOS MOREIRA,Manuel RAC SANTIAGO 9,6 12 No Entregado
TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar LUGO 9,5 12 No Entregado
CENDAN DOPICO,Vicente CAMPOMAR 27,7 33 No Presentado
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